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AO001 NORMALE NN 1 LAZZARI MARIANNA 25/08/1977 BS 148 Q 0 BSIS01300G L
A001 NORMALE NN 2 VITIELLO ROCCOMARIA 08/07/1979 NA 124 Q R 1 X BSI1S01200Q L
A001 NORMALE NN 3 FRANGUELLI PIERGIOVANNA  01/02/1970 CR 107,5 R 0 BSIS01300G L
A001 NORMALE NN 4 TURCI BARBARA 25/08/1970 GE 101,5 Q R 0 BSIS032001 Q
A001 NORMALE NN 5 GAZZOTTI GIORDANO 22/04/1973 BS 99,5 Q 0 BSIS01100X L
A001 NORMALE NN 6 CAMOZZ| MARZIA 09/10/1975 BS 99 Q R 0 BSIS023006 L
A001 NORMALE NN 7 QUARTA MARZIA 12/07/1979 LE 98 Q 0 X BSIS036008 L
A001 NORMALE NN 8 FERRI ANTONELLA 05/07/1979 TE 94 Q R 1 X BSIC89700G L
A001 NORMALE NN 9 TANTILLO GIOVANNA 05/05/1969 PA 94 Q R 1 X BSIS01100X L
A001 NORMALE NN 10 TROIANO FRANCESCA 12/07/1969 PE 91 Q 0 BSIC86100R L
A001 NORMALE NN 11 GUAITANI LUISA 05/10/1968 MI 90 Q 0 BSIS01300G L
A001 NORMALE NN 12 VECCHIA MARIATERESA 19/12/1961 BS 88,5 Q 0 BSIS036008 L
A001 NORMALE NN 13 SAVARDI DANIELE 21/09/1977 BS 86 Q R 3 BSIS01300G L
A001 NORMALE NN 14 CASILLI SILVIA 22/02/1963 VR 81,5 0 BSIS01700V D
A001 NORMALE NN 15 CAPUZZI PAOLO 15/10/1982 BS 75 Q 0 BSIS01100X L
A001 NORMALE NN 16 BARTOLI SARA 25/04/1977 VA 69 0 BSIS01300G L
A001 NORMALE NN 17 POTA ASSIA 15/05/1987 CE 67 Q 0 X BSPS070005 L
A001 NORMALE NN 18 D'ALBERTI DAVIDE ANTONIO 10/08/1977 TP 65,5 Q 0 BSIC86200L L
A001 NORMALE NN 19 FORTEBRACCIO ERCOLE 10/05/1971 VV 64 Q 0 BSIC8AHOOE L
A001 NORMALE NN 20 TOLASI CLAUDIA 22/01/1988 BS 59 Q R 1 BSIS01300G D
A001 NORMALE NN 21 FORBICE LAURA 21/08/1971 BS 56,5 Q R 2 X BSIS01300G L
A001 NORMALE NN 22 RONGAROLI ANITA 27/06/1986 BS 56 Q 0 BSIS01300G L
A001 NORMALE NN 23 PEZZOLA LAURA 19/05/1984 BS 54,5 Q R 1 BSIS01300G L
AO001 NORMALE NN 24 BULLA ALICE 17/04/1981 BS 52,5 Q R 2 BSIS01300G E
A001 NORMALE NN 25 DAMIANO FRANCESCA 04/03/1979 BS 51 Q 0 X BSIC89100L Q
A001 NORMALE NN 26 MININI JESSICA 22/07/1988 BS 46 Q 0 X BSIC89700G D
A001 NORMALE NN 27 MELINA GIUSEPPE 28/07/1984 CZ 46 Q 0 BSIC80800X L
A001 NORMALE NN 28 VIVONA FABIO 27/04/1983 TP 45 Q 0 X BSIS036008 L
A001 NORMALE NN 29 BONINI FEDERICA 19/01/1985 PC 45 Q 0 BSIS01300G L
A001 NORMALE NN 30 BRUNO ANGELA 05/04/1971 CS 45 Q 0 BSIC893008 L
A001 NORMALE NN 31 GREGGIO ADRIANO 19/09/1979 BS 45 R 1 BSIS036008 L
A001 NORMALE NN 32 CARIDI MARIA STEFANIA 21/12/1977 RC 43 R 2 X BSTD02000X L
A001 NORMALE NN 33 PRETI GIULIA 29/04/1983 BS 41 Q R 1 BSIS01100X L
AO001 NORMALE NN 34 PIARDI GABRIELLA 23/09/1983 BS 41 0 BSIC85400N Q
A001 NORMALE NN 35 NODARI LAURA 27/10/1979 BS 40,5 R 0 BSIS00900X L
A001 NORMALE NN 36 GOGNA CLAUDIO 06/03/1988 BS 40 Q 0 BSIS01100X L
A001 NORMALE NN 37 CANISTRO LARA 05/12/1969 EE 39 0 BSPS01000CL
A001 NORMALE NN 38 VACCARO STEFANO 24/08/1975 AG 38,5 Q 0 BSIC89200C L
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MIGLIACCIO
BRUNO
GIARDINA
FARINA
MORSTABILINI
ARCULEO
D'AGOSTINO
PALUMBO
SMALDONE
MANZIA
OLIVA
TARLETTI

DI GREGORIO
NODARI
FORTUNATO
TOSCANO
PRIOLA
ZANOLA
DONATI
PEZZOLA
VINCI
GRITTA
MARELLI
RIZZUTO
PODAVITE
GENZINI
ZANOLI
BOLDI COTTI
PEA

GORINI
LANCINI
FANOTTOLI
SPINA
GRANDI
FAPPANI
FURNARI
MOR

TRIONI
D'AGOSTINO
TURCO
FARINA
SPATOLA
BOCCOTTI
MARTORELLI

PAOLO
ELISA
GIUSEPPE
MICHELE
ANDREA
ANGELA
ANIELLO
LUISA
ANTONELLA
STEFANIA
MARIA
VERONICA
EMANUELA
ELISA
GIOVANNI
NUNZIELLA
GIUSEPPE
CHIARA
CAROLINA
IRENE
GIOVANNI
CRISTINA
EMILIANO
FABRIZIO
CLARA
VERONICA
ELISA
ANTONELLA
LUISA
BRIGIDA
OTTAVIA
GIUSEPPE
SALVATORE
ELENA
DOMENICO
FILIPPO
MARGHERITA
DONATO
MARCO
VINCENZO
NICOLE
GIUSEPPINA
STEFANO
MARIALUISA

14/05/1988
30/08/1986
22/11/1962
18/02/1985
23/11/1985
30/05/1985
12/07/1991
27/07/1989
01/01/1987
24/03/1964
18/08/1989
20/07/1981
21/08/1971
24/05/1988
23/04/1988
16/04/1986
01/08/1983
14/09/1977
16/03/1991
15/12/1987
19/07/1967
26/01/1988
07/03/1975
14/11/1974
22/02/1983
16/12/1980
20/10/1990
10/08/1984
22/10/1973
24/06/1985
02/05/1986
01/10/1984
08/10/1977
04/04/1967
23/01/1992
01/09/1964
22/01/1991
21/07/1989
22/08/1986
12/04/1972
10/06/1987
30/10/1974
03/01/1987
03/04/1988
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BSIS01300G L
BSIS003001 L
BSIC89500X L
BSIS01300G L
BSIS03800X L
BSIS01300G L
BSIS01100X L
BSIS032001 L
BSIS036008 L
BSIC89700G L
BSIC84600P L
BSIS01300G L
BSIS036008 L
BSIS00900X L
BSPS070005 L
BSIS036008 L
BSIC87700A L
BSIS01100X L
BSIS00900X L
BSIS01300G L
BSIS003001 L
BSIS01100X L
BSIC88900L L
BSTD15000L L
BSIC86100R L
BSIS01300G L
BSIS01100X L
BSIS003001 L
BSIC8AHOOE L
BSIS00900X L
BSIS01100X L
BSIS01300G L
BSIS03400L L
BSIC865004 L
BSIS01300G L
BSIS007008 L
BSIS01300G L
BSIS01300G L
BSIC89000R L
BSTD15000L L
BSIS01100X L
BSIS01300G L
BSIC893008 L
BSIS03400L L
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21
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24
25
26
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29
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31
32

BELLINI
CIPRIANI
COLOMBI
COLOMBI
S0ZZ|
COMAROLI
MANFREDINI
SARNELLI
MONTANI
PICCINOTTI
NATALI
GAROFALO
DOLERA
QUADRELLI
ROSSONI
BOSSONI
MARAGONI
MIRAGLIA
SCANO
PISATI
LUCIANI
CALDERONE
BERTAZZI
PINTO
CRESCINI
MARTINAZZI
VENTURINI
ZOTTI
MACOBATTI
GALLO
TAINI

EPIS
GRILLO
FERRARI
FARONI
FONTANA
COLASI
MARZONI
LORENZI
GARDA
BONTEMPI
EPIS
FERRANDI
ANDREOLETTI

ELISABETTA 28/03/1982
GIACOMO 30/03/1977
ROBERTO GIOVAN04/05/1977
MARIO 02/06/1982
CECILIA 18/02/1990
ALESSANDRA 30/07/1973
GIOVANNI 13/02/1981
GENNARO 01/06/1981
SILVIA 30/01/1973
ALESSANDRA 19/04/1975
ANGELA 22/03/1968
FRANCESCO 17/01/1984
PAOLA MARIA EST 04/03/1981
MARIA GRAZIA  22/04/1958
STEFANIA 07/05/1983
LINDA 03/05/1980
ANNA GIULIA 21/04/1976
TIZIANA 03/02/1973
DAVIDE 06/01/1974
VERONICA 07/06/1986
MARIA GRAZIA 16/06/1971
SIMONA 12/12/1980
ADRIANA 22/05/1985
CONSIGLIA 24/04/1977
ELISA 01/12/1986
ALESSANDRA 01/05/1987
MARIA 02/12/1984
DANIELA 08/03/1987
SARA 06/03/1979
DARIO 09/10/1982
OTTAVIA 02/02/1974
STEFANIA 19/11/1981
ALBERTO 13/01/1976
MARIA 03/07/1984
CLARA 27/07/1987
BEATRICE 04/07/1988
ELVIRA 08/01/1976
LAURA ELISA FELI 18/12/1978
DANILA 23/02/1975
ELENA 28/10/1988
MICHELA 12/08/1988
ALESSANDRA 12/05/1987
MARA 12/12/1988
LAURA 24/01/1991
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BSIS00900X L
BSIS036008 L
BSIS01300G L
BSIS01300G L
BSPS11000A L
BSIS01100X L
BSIS01300G L
BSPS05000X L
BSIC89800B L
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BSIS036008
BSIS001009
BSIC86100R
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BSIS00900X
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BSIS03800X
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BSPC01000AL
BSIS01300G L
BSIS01100X L
BSIS036008 L
BSIS01100X L
BSIC8AGOOP L
BSIS01100X L
BSMMO09900¢ L
BSIS01100X L
BSIS00900X L
BSIC89100L L
BSIC823002 L
BSIS01300G L
BSIS01300G L
BSIS00900X L
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RONCHI
LODA
GHIDINI
BASELLI

LO DATO
GIUSTO
LERRA
TIRELLI
BAIGUERA
GIANNELLA
NASTASIO
CININI
CRISTIANO
ALBINI
MAGGI
BUONAIUTO
MILASI
DEMICHELI
MESSINA

DE CRISTOFARO

SCRIVANO
SCALVINI
PAPA
GEROLA

DE LUCA
PROFUMO
MASCIA
MONTANI
BARONCHELLI
GIURDANELLA
BONAGLIA
GUERRIERO
CAZZADORE
TANFOGLIO
DE LUCIA
MARTANI
POLETTI
SAPORITO
LA RUSSA
DAMIANI
PORCELLI
ALBERTINI
TAGLIETTI
CHIARELLI

MATTEO 27/02/1990
FRANCESCO 04/04/1986
ELENA 05/02/1988
LAURA 11/11/1992
MIRYAM 16/04/1990
SABATINO 10/12/1986
FRANCESCO 15/07/1988
SILVIA 01/04/1989
ELENA 07/12/1978
SILVIA 04/09/1992
MARIA 21/04/1992
GIANCARLO 05/12/1991
MARIAGIUSEPPIN. 23/04/1976
ELISA 25/06/1984
ANDREA 13/10/1971
LUCA 31/05/1986
DEMETRIO 21/06/1987
EMANUELA 17/04/1969
FLAMINIA 06/11/1989
ASSUNTA 15/07/1975
WANDA 08/08/1974
SILVIA 18/05/1988
MARIANNA 19/10/1978
FAUSTA 02/11/1967
TEODOSIO 12/06/1978
VALENTINA 23/02/1984
FARA 19/10/1964
CLAUDIA 10/10/1981
CHIARA 12/09/1983
EMANUELE 30/01/1981
MICHELA 22/09/1986
MARICA 06/02/1978
CARLA 25/05/1971
TANIA 19/12/1978
FRANCESCO 25/08/1979
PAOLA 09/02/1988
ANNAMARIA 13/12/1989
GIOVANNI 20/10/1964
DANIELE 09/10/1984
PAOLA 29/09/1969
CONCETTA 27/07/1973
KATIA 14/04/1989
MARTA 10/10/1989
NICOLA 24/05/1980
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CS
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CR
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FE
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CSs
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NA
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BSIS00900X L
BSIS028009 L
BSIC87700A L
BSIS01300G L
BSIS01300G L
BSIS007008 L
BSIC802001 L
BSIS00900X L
BSIC89500X L
BSPCO01000AL
BSIS037004 L
BSIS01100X L
BSIC88400D L
BSIC89000R L
BSIC89500X L
BSPCO01000AL
BSIC880006 L
BSIS00900X L
BSPC01000AL
BSIC8AGOOP L
BSIC8AA00QL
BSIS01100X L
BSIC84700E L
BSIS01300G L
BSIS00400R L
BSIC85000A L
BSIS03400L L
BSIS01100X L
BSIS01300G L
BSTA01000V L
BSIS00900X L
BSIC8AHOOE L
BSIS01100X L
BSIS01100X
BSIS00900X
BSIS01100X
BSIS036008
BSIC87500P
BSIS01800P
BSIS00900X
BSIS01100X
BSIS01300G
BSIS01300G
BSIS00900X
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GALLINA

DE LUCIA
GIACOMAZZI
DEL MASTRO
GRITTA
ANTINORI
AGNELLI
MERCANDELLI
BERTOLI

SCIANCALEPORE

GIRELLI
ORABONA
FREZZA
FORTUNATO
TODARO
SANTORO
BOVENTI
GIGLIOTTI
CARBONE
D'ALESSIO
ADDATI

DE SANTIS
ALTOMARE
BARBARIGA
FERRARO
BETTONI
BONFANTE
VARCHETTA
MASSETTI
MANARA
ALBINI
TRIPICCHIO
GODINO
PROVESIERO
ARUTA
TIRONI
MELCHIONDA
PISCOPO
CARBONE
BRANCHI

DI GIOVANNI
BEZZI
CALVINO
MOMBELLI

ALESSANDRO 05/02/1970
MARIELLA 15/10/1975
GLORIA 18/11/1989
MAURIZIO 07/01/1990
MARIACHIARA 25/03/1989
MARIA ELENA 14/08/1992
EVA 19/02/1975
NICOLE 31/07/1989
SARA 17/05/1989
VALENTINA 04/07/1987
FEDERICO 05/08/1992
CLAUDIA MARGHE 17/01/1973
ANDREA 19/03/1987
MARIADONATA  07/01/1990
FRANCESCA 16/06/1991
ALESSANDRO 16/03/1989
LUISA 25/05/1985
SALVATORE 21/11/1982
ANNA 11/06/1962
MARIANNA 25/09/1986
LEONARDO 28/09/1982
VALENTINA 29/09/1984
FRANCO 04/08/1973
ELISA 07/01/1989
ROSALBA MONICA 16/06/1989
MICHELA 28/09/1987
GIUSEPPE 24/09/1983
ANGELICA 17/09/1988
OMBRETTA 20/06/1980
PAOLA 24/09/1991
DANIA 22/10/1988
PAOLA 23/07/1988
CESARE PIERPAO 22/11/1983
ANTONIO 18/05/1979
ANNAVALERIA  22/03/1989
MICHELA 02/06/1965
CARMINE 31/10/1984
LAURETTA 02/02/1976
TERESA 15/11/1976
MARIAANGELA  08/02/1970
ANDREA 15/03/1978
DANIELA 23/01/1984
CHIARA DANIELA 22/05/1977
DARIO 28/02/1978
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MC
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BA
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NA
PZ
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CE
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cz
NA
SA
BA
RC
o
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NA
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cT
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o
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CE
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FG
PA
MT
BS
PA
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TP
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46
44,5
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41
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38
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33
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32,5
31
30,5
30
29
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21,5
18,5
119
102
100
74,5
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BSIS01300G L
BSIS00900X
BSIS00900X
BSIC815003
BSIS01100X
BSIC815003
BSIS01100X
BSIS01300G
BSIS00900X
BSIC88300N
BSIS01100X
BSIS01300G
BSIS02700D
BSIS029005 L
BSIS01300G L
BSIS03400L L
BSIC89700G L
BSIS037004 L
BSRH02000TL
BSIS001009 L
BSIC87700A
BSIC893008
BSIS016003
BSIS00900X
BSIS03400L
BSIS02200A
BSIS007008
BSRH02000TL
BSIC89200C L
BSIC886005 L
BSIS00900X L
BSIC815003 L
BSPCO01000AL
BSIC84700E L
BSIS01800P L
BSIS01300G L
BSIS037004 L
BSIS01200Q L
BSIS01800P L
BSIS01300G L
BSPM02000£ L
BSPM02000£Q
BSIC82400T L
BSPM02000£Q
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BUGNOLA
BARBIERI
PAGLIARINI
PROVEZZA
LABALESTRA
QYTEZA
ALESSANDRINI
RONDA
MODESTO
COLOsSsSI
DESIATA
REPACI
MARINO
MAIDA
BORGESE
SPALENZA
PETROGALLI
SUARDI
RICCA
BONO
VERZICCO
PARISI
D'AMICO
GIACOMELLI
BRIOLA
TRAVERSI
FROSIO
PADERNO
ELESBANI
BULLA
VENTURINI
VALZELLI
BERNARDI
BERTANI
CONTI
PELLEGRINI
SEDASSARI
SCALDAFERRI
FERRARO
ZABIHAYEV
DANTONI
CONTI
MARTINELLI
PIOVANI

CRISTIAN
CARLO
BARBARA
FRANCESCA
ANTONIO
ALEKSANDER
FABRIZIO
IVAN

MARCO ANTONIO

MARCELLO
ANNALISA
DOMENICO
CHIARA
PIETRO
GIOSUe
GIUSEPPE
MATTIA
VALENTINA
MATTEO
DARIO
MARCO
MICHELE
ANTEA
STEFANO
SARA
ELENA

EVA
JENNIFER
ELIANA
LAURA
LUISA
MARZIA
MICHELA
ALICE
DANIELA
SERENA
MANUELE
MASSIMO
IRENE
VALERIY
MARIANNA
DOMENICO
DEBORA
PAOLO

25/01/1978
12/10/1984
19/03/1977
22/09/1975
14/10/1974
05/04/1958
29/10/1990
12/09/1978
06/01/1983
07/04/1992
28/09/1989
12/12/1986
22/12/1991
20/01/1995
15/08/1990
30/06/1973
09/01/1993
07/01/1980
29/10/1986
11/07/1974
19/03/1975
15/02/1988
22/11/1979
25/08/1982
29/09/1973
24/09/1964
31/01/1972
17/02/1980
06/11/1973
11/04/1986
18/02/1985
16/04/1985
09/12/1982
26/11/1988
07/03/1976
13/11/1985
20/02/1986
31/07/1985
19/11/1990
06/02/1990
26/01/1989
25/04/1991
12/03/1991
23/09/1982
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ZAINO
NEGRINI
MALERBA
ZINGARO
MARCHETTI
FRANGUELLI
GUAITANI
SALVA

FORTEBRACCIO

D'ALBERTI
GIURDANELLA
RONGAROLI
ROSSINI
POTA
PEZZOLA
BONINI
FORBICE
BULLA
BARTOLI
ABRAMI
GOGNA
NUGNES
GIARDINA
POLETTI
BERGOMI
PRETI
MANZIA
AMANTE
NODARI
BRUNO
CARIDI
BETTI
MORSTABILINI
D'AGOSTINO
SMALDONE
PODAVITE
OLIVA
LIBRETTI
GALATELLO
NODARI
FORTUNATO
TOSCANO
LUPO
CANISTRO

LORENZO 04/07/1990
MICHELE 04/12/1987
DIEGO 26/05/1988
ROBERTA 17/10/1983
GIOVANNI 14/03/1974
PIERGIOVANNA  01/02/1970
LUISA 05/10/1968
MASSIMO 05/09/1982
ERCOLE 10/05/1971
DAVIDE ANTONIO 10/08/1977
EMANUELE 30/01/1981
ANITA 27/06/1986
MARIAPIA 09/07/1971
ASSIA 15/05/1987
LAURA 19/05/1984
FEDERICA 19/01/1985
LAURA 21/08/1971
ALICE 17/04/1981
SARA 25/04/1977
ELIO 05/12/1982
CLAUDIO 06/03/1988
FRANCESCA 27/05/1982
GIUSEPPE 22/11/1962
ANNAMARIA 13/12/1989
ZEUDI 20/11/1972
GIULIA 29/04/1983
STEFANIA 24/03/1964
MARCO 20/02/1984
LAURA 27/10/1979
ELISA 30/08/1986
MARIA STEFANIA 21/12/1977
ALBERTO 22/04/1984
ANDREA 23/11/1985
ANIELLO 12/07/1991
ANTONELLA 01/01/1987
CLARA 22/02/1983
MARIA 18/08/1989
MARINO GIOVANN 04/05/1962
PAOLA 22/12/1988
ELISA 24/05/1988
GIOVANNI 23/04/1988
NUNZIELLA 16/04/1986
VALERIA 23/05/1983
LARA 05/12/1969
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GIGLIOTTI
D'ALESSIO
PANIZZA
PRIOLA
BENCIVENGA
GENZINI
DONATI
PEZZOLA
ADDATI
VINCI
FARINA
GRITTA
ZANOLA
GALATELLO
CATINELLA
NICOTRA
PADUANO
BOLDI COTTI
PEA
LOMBARDI
GORINI
LANCINI
FANOTTOLI
MARELLI
GRANDI
FAPPANI
LENZI
FURNARI
MOR
TRIONI
D'AGOSTINO
TURCO

DE BONIS
SORA
FARINA
MORETTI
BOTTURI
SANZANI
SPATOLA
BOCCOTTI
MARTORELLI
OTTINI
PROVEZZA
COLOMBI

SALVATORE 21/11/1982
MARIANNA 25/09/1986
DIEGO 01/01/1988
GIUSEPPE 01/08/1983
PASQUALE 17/03/1990
VERONICA 16/12/1980
CAROLINA 16/03/1991
IRENE 15/12/1987
LEONARDO 28/09/1982
GIOVANNI 19/07/1967
MICHELE 18/02/1985
CRISTINA 26/01/1988
CHIARA 14/09/1977
SILVIA 24/08/1992
LORENA 01/05/1983
DANIELA 15/01/1967
LIANA PASQUALIN 14/05/1989
ANTONELLA 10/08/1984
LUISA 22/10/1973
VALENTINA 27/06/1976
BRIGIDA 24/06/1985
OTTAVIA 02/05/1986
GIUSEPPE 01/10/1984
EMILIANO 07/03/1975
ELENA 04/04/1967
DOMENICO 23/01/1992
GIOVANNI 26/04/1986
FILIPPO 01/09/1964
MARGHERITA 22/01/1991
DONATO 21/07/1989
MARCO 22/08/1986
VINCENZO 12/04/1972
ANTONIO 12/06/1975
GIOVANNI 23/10/1965
NICOLE 10/06/1987
GIONATA 31/01/1986
ALESSANDRO 23/07/1979
ROSSANO 25/03/1975
GIUSEPPINA 30/10/1974
STEFANO 03/01/1987
MARIALUISA 03/04/1988
ALBERTO 13/06/1984

DAVIDE GIOVANNI 10/01/1975
ROBERTO GIOVAN04/05/1977
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VALCARENGHI
COLOMBI
SOzZzZI
GAROTTA
COMAROLI
CRISTALLINI
SARNELLI
PANCERA
MONTANI
PICCINOTTI
NATALI
GAROFALO
ZANI
CAVALCA
VIGILATI
SPAGNUOLO
BERTOCCHI
BETTONI
TAMPELLINI
MAGRI
FOSSI
ZUCCHI
BARONCHELLI
MESSINA
ZITO

DURSO
CAVALCA
ACCINI
BERTOCCHI
CARRO
BETTONI
SPAGNUOLO
VIGILATI
BERTOCCHI
VITTORIOSO
MOLINA
PLODARI
CASILLI
STAFFONI
SALDINI
MAGLI
MATULICH
BARONCHELLI
TAMPELLINI

LUCA 01/12/1976
MARIO 02/06/1982
CECILIA 18/02/1990
DAVIDE 15/02/1981
ALESSANDRA 30/07/1973
LUCA 08/12/1980
GENNARO 01/06/1981
FEDERICA 21/08/1980
SILVIA 30/01/1973
ALESSANDRA 19/04/1975
ANGELA 22/03/1968
FRANCESCO 17/01/1984
DAMIANA 01/12/1969
ELENA 28/08/1976
SILVIA 30/09/1973
DOMINGA 01/11/1974
ELENA 21/09/1966
PAOLA 03/07/1988
ANNA 28/07/1980
IDA MARIANNA  08/10/1967
BARBARA 23/05/1967
ILARIA 02/04/1981
CATERINA 24/05/1967
AMELIA 14/03/1974
ANTONELLA 25/10/1970
CRISTINA 18/01/1981
ELENA 28/08/1976
ATHENA 29/04/1980
ELENA 21/09/1966
LAURA 12/01/1975
PAOLA 03/07/1988
DOMINGA 01/11/1974
SILVIA 30/09/1973
ELISA 19/01/1976
CLAUDIO FRANCE 11/08/1987
NICOLA 24/09/1986
SILVIA 15/01/1987
SILVIA 22/02/1963
SABRINA 15/03/1970
LUISA 23/03/1970
ELISABETTA 04/02/1976
ROBERTA 14/08/1969
LUCIAMARINA  27/08/1972
ANNA 28/07/1980
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44,5
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30
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43,5

PORPY)

O 00O OOO0OLOOLOLOL O OO0 OO

OOXVO O

PURP VP

NOMNMNONOOOOOOOOODOOO-_NODMNDNOOMNOOOOOOOONOOOO~~O0O0O0O0

BSIS01300G L
BSIS01300G L
BSPS11000A L
BSIS036008 L
BSIS01100X L
BSIS037004 L
BSPS05000X L
BSIS00900X L
BSIC89800B
BSIC893008
BSIS036008
BSIS001009
BSIS00900X
BSIS00900X
BSIC89700G
BSIC87100B
BSIS00900X
BSIS01300G
BSIC823002
BSIS01300G
BSIS01300G
BSIS02200A
BSIS00900X
BSIC8AHOOE L
BSIS01100X L
BSIS00900X L
BSIS00900X L
BSIS023006 L
BSIS00900X L
BSIS01300G L
BSIS01300G L
BSIC87100B L
BSIC89700G L
BSIS00900X L
BSTD15000L L
BSIS01100X L
BSIS02200A
BSIS01700V
BSIS02200A
BSIS01100X
BSIS02200A
BSIS03800X
BSIS01300G
BSIC823002

| i i o i i i ) e R i Y R B R

rrrrrrrHrHr-



AB25
AB25
AB25
AB25
AB25
AB25
AB25
AB25
AB25
AB25
AB25
AB25
AB25
AB25
AB25
AC25
AC25
AC25
AC25
AC25
AC25
AC25
AC25
AC25
AC25
ADOO
ADOO
ADOO
ADOO
ADOO
ADOO
AD25
AD25
AD25
AD25
AD25
AD25
AD25

NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE

SOST. MIN.VISTA
SOST. MIN.VISTA
SOST. MIN.UDITO
SOST. MIN.UDITO
SOST. MIN.PSICOF
SOST. MIN.PSICOF
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE

NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
CH
CH
DH
DH
EH
EH
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN

S, W WWWWWWWNDNNDNDDNDNDN
NO OO, WN-_200C0O0ONOOGPW

NO AP WN-_N_2N_2AN_,2AP2O00NOOGODODN

ROSSETTI
BONAZZOLI
ROSSI
FEOLA
TISEO
MILAZZO
MAGRI
VITALI
MARTINI
BONTEMPI
MONFREDINI
FOSSI
ZUCCHI
RIZZA
FERRARA
BETTELLI
MAGLI
PLODARI
BONANNO
MOLINA
BONAZZOLI
VITALI
ROSSETTI
TISEO
MONFREDINI
BETTELLI
PAPA
BETTELLI
PAPA
BETTELLI
PAPA
LANZANI
PAPA
BARESANI
STAFFONI
MATULICH
MAGRI
BONTEMPI

CECILIA
ALICE
GIORGIA
MARIA
CINZIA
LOREDANA

IDA MARIANNA

LORENZA

ELISABETTA

PAOLA
MICHELA
BARBARA
ILARIA

MARGHERITA

ROSALBA
ELISA

ELISABETTA

SILVIA
ANNALISA
NICOLA
ALICE
LORENZA
CECILIA
CINZIA
MICHELA
ELISA
PATRIZIA
ELISA
PATRIZIA
ELISA
PATRIZIA
RAFFAELLA
PATRIZIA
ARIANNA
SABRINA
ROBERTA

IDA MARIANNA

PAOLA

27/07/1986
12/02/1984
01/08/1983
17/05/1992
07/09/1988
22/02/1984
08/10/1967
27/02/1979
16/05/1975
23/05/1975
09/11/1976
23/05/1967
02/04/1981
10/10/1976
06/09/1966
17/06/1973
04/02/1976
15/01/1987
30/01/1985
24/09/1986
12/02/1984
27/02/1979
27/07/1986
07/09/1988
09/11/1976
17/06/1973
26/07/1966
17/06/1973
26/07/1966
17/06/1973
26/07/1966
18/07/1980
26/07/1966
22/01/1988
15/03/1970
14/08/1969
08/10/1967
23/05/1975

CR
BS
BS
BS
FR
CT
BS
BS
MN
BS
BS
PO
CR
KR
KR
BS
BS
BS
EE
BS
BS
BS
CR
FR
BS
BS
EE
BS
EE
BS
EE
BS
EE
BS
BS
EE
BS
BS

40
39
38,5
33
33
33
33
32,5
29
29
28
27
26
23,5
19,5
101
68
57
47
46
39
38,5
38
33
28
101
90,5
101
90,5
101
90,5
102,5
90,5
50
41
38
33
29

PUNS)

O OO0 OOXIVIVOO

TOoO0OO0O0O0OLOLOLLO

L2 v v B v B v B v

-

O OO OoOOoOOo

OOMNNO OO0 200000000 O0OONOMNONOOO~~O0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoO

BSIS01100X
BSIS01100X
BSIS01100X
BSIS01100X
BSIS01200Q

L
L
L
L
L

BSPS11000A L

BSIS01300G
BSIC893008
BSIC893008
BSIS024002
BSIC893008
BSIS01300G
BSIS02200A
BSIS01300G
BSIS031005
BSIS01300G
BSIS02200A
BSIS02200A
BSIS03800X
BSIS01100X
BSIS01100X
BSIC893008
BSIS01100X
BSIS01200Q
BSIC893008
BSIS01300G
BSIS01300G
BSIS01300G
BSIS01300G
BSIS01300G
BSIS01300G
BSIS01300G
BSIS01300G
BSIS00900X
BSIS02200A
BSIS03800X
BSIS01300G
BSIS024002

L
L

rrrrrrrerrrrHrr~rr~rH~rHr~~r~ -~~~ @~~~ @+~ @+~ +;- ke



	GRADUATORIA

